Electromechanical EWELLIX Linear Actuator
CASM25
Product Data Sheet
Contents
Schaeffler PDB 106  |  3
Contents
1 CASM-25..................................................................................................................................................................... 4
1.1 CASM-25, linear unit.................................................................................................................................... 5

001D7F11
e3  Motor and drive for linear unit CASM-25
Component Ordering key Model
Motor M0112375 Panasonic MSMF5AZL1V1M
Drive M0112381 Panasonic MADLT05SF
Motor interface M0112374 Inline adapter
1
CASM-25|1
Schaeffler PDB 106  |  9
1.3 Ordering designation
q7  Structure of the order designation for linear unit CASM-25
Screw
Ball screw 8 × 2.5BS
Stroke
020 mm
Option¹⁾
Motor adapter and accessories separately deliveryA
B
040 mm
030 mm
050 mm
Motor, adapter and accessories pre-mounted
CASM – 25 – BS 020 A 000––
¹⁾ Motor, adapter kit and accessories must be ordered separately
001DE13E
1
Schaeffler Technologies AG & Co. KG
Georg-Schäfer-Straße 30
97421 Schweinfurt
Germany
In Germany:
Phone 0180 5003872
From other countries:
Phone +49 9721 91-0
All information has been carefully compiled and
checked by us, but we cannot guarantee complete
accuracy. We reserve the right to make corrections.
Therefore, please always check whether more
up-to-date or amended information is available.
This publication supersedes all deviating infor-
mation from older publications. Printing, including
excerpts, is only permitted with our approval.
© Schaeffler Technologies AG & Co. KG
PDB 106 / 01 / en-US / 2026-05